Description
#1 Spec 4A Trap

#1 Spec 4A Trap

#2 Spec 4A Lime
#2 Spec 4A Lime
#2 Spec 4A Lime

MISSOURI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
Southeast District
Tabulation of Bids Received June 23, 2014
Request Number SEW14-2787RY

300
300

500
500
500

Vendor
Beelman Logistics
Hoelscher Trucking

King Quarry
Crider Brothers
Doss & Harper

Price/Ton Remarks

$29.48 Awarded Delivery
$29.90

$7.00

$8.00 * Awarded Plant Pickup
$8.25

* Item #2 — Awarded to second low as the plant location was 34 miles closer to the Winona building.

Posted 6/24/14 2:52 PM CST



