## MISSOURI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

## Southeast District Tabulation of Bids Received June 23, 2014 Request Number SEW14-2787RY

<b>Description</b>	<b>Qty</b>	<u>Vendor</u>	Price/Ton	Remarks
#1 Spec 4A Trap	300	Beelman Logistics	\$29.48	Awarded Delivery
#1 Spec 4A Trap	300	Hoelscher Trucking	\$29.90	
#2 Spec 4A Lime	500	King Quarry	\$7.00	
#2 Spec 4A Linie	300	King Quarry	\$7.00	
#2 Spec 4A Lime	500	Crider Brothers	\$8.00	* Awarded Plant Pickup
#2 Spec 4A Lime	500	Doss & Harper	\$8.25	

<sup>\*</sup> Item #2 – Awarded to second low as the plant location was 34 miles closer to the Winona building.